Verkiezingsschema bestuur:

	Aftreden / Verkiesbaar
	jaar
	jaar
	jaar
	jaar
	jaar
	jaar

	Functie / Portefeuille
	2022
	2023
	2024
	2024
	2025
	2026

	Voorzitter
	 
	 
	X
	 
	
	X

	Secretaris
	 
	X
	 
	 
	X
	

	Penningmeester
	X
	
	 
	X
	 
	

	Sportvisserij Voorzieningen
	
	
	X
	
	
	X

	Controle & Handhaving
	 
	X
	 
	 
	X
	

	VBC-zaken
	X
	 
	 
	X
	 
	

	Zeevissen
	 
	 
	X
	 
	 
	X

	Jeugdzaken
	 
	X
	 
	 
	X
	

	Wedstrijdzaken
	 
	 
	X
	 
	 
	X

	Voorlichting & Promotie
	X
	 
	
	X
	 
	


